Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B26-PW-107026-500701-0-2026/AK
Bid Name ITP FILTER UPGRADE PROJECT

3 Document(s) found for this bid

19 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State | PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
Aqua-Aerobic Systems, Inc. Contract Administrator contracts@aqua-aerobic.com 6306 N. Alpine Road Loves Park IL 61111 8156542501 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Aqua-Aerobic Systems, Inc. Krista Robinson KRobinson@agua-aerobic.com 6306 N. Alpine Rd. Loves Park IL 61111 8156366236 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
CDB Electrical Cris Bein cdbelectric21@gmail.com 928-279-6555  |ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
CJIS Group Emily Higgins region2@ciisgroup.com 600 New Hampshire Av 510 Washington DC 20037 (317) 517-2848 [Downloaded All Documents
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities | content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 | Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite 160 #501 Arlington X 75052 4133767032 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Fann Environmental Mike Young mikeyoung@fannenvironmental.com [6708 Corsair Ave Suite A Prescott AZ 86301 9287785335 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Felix Construction Joe Dyer Joe.Dyer@FelixConstruction.com 2024805090 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Mansell Welding, Inc. Matthew Mansell mansell@mansellwelding.com 1980 West Acoma bivd Lake Havasu City |AZ 86403 9288556743 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Meridian Engineering Company Curtis Rogers c.rogers@meridiancon.net Tucson AZ (406) 461-9508 |PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department | Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
River Cut & Core Rocky Harpor rockyrccinc@gmail.com ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Robert Porter Construction Neils Berg neils@robertporterconstruction.com 9202070269 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Schofield Civil Construction Bill McCall wbm@schofieldcivil.com 23025 N._15th Ave. Ste. 208 | Phoenix AZ 85027 9285149745 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Seasa and Parks LLC Jason Potts jason@seasaandparks.com Lake Havasu City |AZ (805) 610-0968 [ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 | Downloaded All Documents
T.R. Orr, Inc. Diana Portwood diana@tr-orr.com 3965 N. Bank St. Kingman AZ 86409 9287571174 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
Technology Construction Ron_Crites Estimator3@live.com 5430 Side Road Prescott AZ 86301 9287770099 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
TR-Orr Inc Freddy Pickering frederick@TR-Orr.com 3965 N Bank St Kingman AZ 86409 4806479205 ITB PACKAGE AND SPECIFICATIONS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF
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